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Sr.No Name Branch Company Name
1 Aishwarya Rajesh Jadhav Computer VM Ware
2 Akanksha Shambhunath Tiwari Computer VM Ware
3 Sanjana Jitendra Joeel Computer VM Ware
4 Aishvarya  Samuel  Salvi Computer MediaOcean
5 Anish Chandrasekaran - Computer MediaOcean
6 Jyoti Jatteppa Madari Computer MediaOcean
7 Shreyas Balachandra Bhat Computer MediaOcean
8 Abhinav Rabindra Kumar Computer TCS
9 Charmika - Tankala Computer TCS

10 Keerthi Anil Nambiar Computer TCS
11 Shalini - Kumari Computer Wiley-mthree
12 Richa - Maurya Computer Integral Ads
13 Megha Vitthal Ghotkar Computer Elastik Teams
14 Priyanka Ramraj Rathod Computer Elastik Teams
15 Vivek Ram Alhat Computer Elastik Teams
16 Saurabh  Dattatrya Mirajkar Computer Osmosys
17 Yashwant Santosh Thombre Computer Osmosys
18 Abhishek - Gaurav Computer Uptycs
19 Akash Udaykumar Lende Computer Uptycs
20 Damini Sanjay Kesharkar Computer Uptycs
21 Shraddha Eknath Gargote Computer ZS Associate
22 Gurusha Shankar Lulla Computer QuickHeal
23 Jessica James Braganza Computer QuickHeal
24 Paras Sharad Surve Computer QuickHeal
25 Ravindra Nitin Sonawane Computer QuickHeal
26 Rithvik Vitthal Shindihatti Computer QuickHeal
27 Vini Manoj Mehta Computer QuickHeal
28 Bhagwat Haridas Suryawanshi E&TC QuickHeal
29 Tejashree Rajendra Salvi Computer Altimetrik
30 Aniket Prakash Patil Computer FIS Global
31 Harshal Rajendra Jorwekar Computer FIS Global
32 Krati  - Patni Computer FIS Global
33 Mayuresh Satish Wadgaonkar Computer FIS Global
34 Ketan Sanjay Patel Computer Infosys
35 Suyash Sunil Bhiste Computer Infosys
36 Amit Deepak Badave Computer Raja Software
37 Abhishek - Gaurav Computer Persistent
38 Keerthi Anil Nambiar Computer Persistent
39 Ketan Sanjay Patel Computer Persistent
40 Kunal - Bhapkar Computer Persistent
41 Piyush Rajnikant Pawar Computer Persistent
42 Pranav Navin Goel Computer Persistent
43 Prasad Vijay Mulherkar Computer Persistent
44 Pratham Somaji Shelke Computer Persistent
45 Richa - Maurya Computer Persistent
46 Rishikesh Pravin Patil Computer Persistent
47 Shivani Vijay Taru Computer Persistent
48 Shreyas Chandrachud Dhorkule Computer Persistent
49 Siddharth Uday Atre Computer Persistent
50 Shivam Anant Shravgi E&TC Persistent
51 Yogeshwar Niranjan Sapkal E&TC Persistent
52 Aditya Ramnath Modak Computer Accenture



53 Akash  - Tiwari Computer Accenture
54 Akshay Mohanlal Kumawat Computer Accenture
55 Arti  Vitthal  Ganage Computer Accenture
56 Hariom Kishor Sonar Computer Accenture
57 Harsha  Ratan Bang Computer Accenture
58 Mayuri Rajesh Firke Computer Accenture
59 Nikita Vijay Shinde Computer Accenture
60 Param Varsha Gulhane Computer Accenture
61 Praddyumn Pradeep Wadekar Computer Accenture
62 Preeti Mithalesh Gupta Computer Accenture
63 Richa - Maurya Computer Accenture
64 Shalini - Kumari Computer Accenture
65 Shreya Onkar Kendhe Computer Accenture
66 Shrinath Gajanan Lanjudkar Computer Accenture
67 Sudesh Deepak Pawar Computer Accenture
68 Vaishnavi Pramod Dhembre Computer Accenture
69 Afroz Abdulhamid Bagwan Computer Cognizant
70 Aishvarya  Samuel  Salvi Computer Cognizant
71 Aniket Prakash Patil Computer Cognizant
72 Apurva  Prakash  Salvi Computer Cognizant
73 Ashwini Baban Yedage Computer Cognizant
74 Deepika Rajendra Bajaj Computer Cognizant
75 Hariom Kishor Sonar Computer Cognizant
76 Manali Suhas Karande-Patil Computer Cognizant
77 Pranali Shailendra Bagad Computer Cognizant
78 Pranav Mukund Madihalli Computer Cognizant
79 Priyesh Sunil Surve Computer Cognizant
80 Purva  Dilip  Suryavanshi Computer Cognizant
81 Ruchira Bapu Mote Computer Cognizant
82 Rutuja Sanjay Mane Computer Cognizant
83 Yamini Pandharinath Shewale Computer Cognizant
84 Neha Dattaram Parbate Computer Microlise
85 Saurabh  Dattatrya Mirajkar Computer OnePoint Consulting
86 Jyoti Popat Kalokhe Computer Tripstack
87 Pranav Anil Shinde Computer Tripstack
88 Suyash Sunil Bhiste Computer Tripstack
89 Darshan Mayur Shah Computer Xoriant
90 Gurusha Shankar Lulla Computer Xoriant
91 Shubham Sadanand Gawade Computer Xoriant
92 Vini Manoj Mehta Computer Xoriant
93 Pankaj Dadabhau Jagtap E&TC Accenture
94 Srishti Shashiprakash Dwivedi E&TC Accenture
95 Krishnakant Mallesh Idam Mechanical Accenture
96 Akshay Dhanraj Patil Mechanical Cognizant
97 Kedar  Jitendra  Motkar Mechanical Cognizant
98 Shubham Rajendra Ghodke Mechanical Cognizant
99 Tanmay Sanjeev Yemul Mechanical Cognizant

100 Kaustubh Pandharinath Jawale Computer Agiliad
101 Manasi  Jai Tambade Computer IBM
102 Aditya Ramesh Gadge Computer Exusia
103 Pranav Anil Shinde Computer Exusia
104 Pranav Namdeo Korhale Computer Exusia
105 Yash Kishor Gandhi Computer Exusia
106 Aditya Ramnath Modak Computer Mindstix
107 Praddyumn Pradeep Wadekar Computer Mindstix
108 Akash Udaykumar Lende Computer EXFO



109 Deepak Ramchandra  Mokashi Computer EXFO
110 Harshal Kishor Dhake Computer EXFO
111 Kunal - Bhapkar Computer EXFO
112 Paras Sharad Surve Computer EXFO
113 Prabhleen Kaur Ravinder Singh Salu Computer EXFO
114 Prasad Vijay Mulherkar Computer EXFO
115 Shruti  Pramod Nirbhavane Computer EXFO
116 Amruta  Prakash Palande Computer Flex
117 Hitesh Abhaykumar Chordiya Computer Flex
118 Nitin - Koul Computer Flex
119 Pratham Somaji Shelke Computer Flex
120 Vivek Rajesh Gupta Computer Flex
121 Aditi Rajesh Limkar Computer Capgemini
122 Akanksha Shambhunath Tiwari Computer Capgemini
123 Akash Udaykumar Lende Computer Capgemini
124 Anish Chandrasekaran - Computer Capgemini
125 Charmika - Tankala Computer Capgemini
126 Deep Sanjay Shende Computer Capgemini
127 Ghanshyam Bhanudas Patil Computer Capgemini
128 Harsha  Ratan Bang Computer Capgemini
129 Harshal Rajendra Jorwekar Computer Capgemini
130 Jyoti Jatteppa Madari Computer Capgemini
131 Kanchan Dattatray Bhil Computer Capgemini
132 Keerthi Anil Nambiar Computer Capgemini
133 Ketan Sanjay Patel Computer Capgemini
134 Neha Dattaram Parbate Computer Capgemini
135 Piyush Rajnikant Pawar Computer Capgemini
136 Pranav Navin Goel Computer Capgemini
137 Pratiksha Mukund Bankar Computer Capgemini
138 Priyanka Ramraj Rathod Computer Capgemini
139 Rohit Ajay Late Computer Capgemini
140 Sanjana Jitendra Joeel Computer Capgemini
141 Shivani Dattatray Satav Computer Capgemini
142 Shivani Deepak Sakpal Computer Capgemini
143 Shoaib - Sayyad Computer Capgemini
144 Shreya Onkar Kendhe Computer Capgemini
145 Shreyas Balachandra Bhat Computer Capgemini
146 Sudesh Deepak Pawar Computer Capgemini
147 Vini Manoj Mehta Computer Capgemini
148 Vivek Rajesh Gupta Computer Capgemini
149 Yashwant Santosh Thombre Computer Capgemini
150 Yogen Prashant Ghodke Computer Capgemini
151 Amjad Ali Arshad Ali Kudsi E&TC Capgemini
152 Komal Bipin Nagul E&TC Capgemini
153 Nachiket Sayaji Kolte E&TC Capgemini
154 Ayush Deepak Vyas Computer Endurance
155 Shravani Rajendra  Kanade Computer Endurance
156 Shrutika Sandip Deshmukh Computer Endurance
157 Shubham Vijaykumar Rawale Computer Endurance
158 Aishwarya Rajesh Jadhav Computer Arees
159 Shivani Mukesh Oswal Computer Arees
160 Amol Desai Computer Infosys
161 Amruta  Prakash Palande Computer Infosys
162 Ghanshyam Bhanudas Patil Computer Infosys
163 Harshal Kishor Dhake Computer Infosys



164 Jyoti Popat Kalokhe Computer Infosys
165 Kunal Bhushan Yeola Computer Infosys
166 Minakshi Arun Funde Computer Infosys
167 Neha Dattaram Parbate Computer Infosys
168 Prasad Vijay Mulherkar Computer Infosys
169 Prashika Pradeep Sonawane Computer Infosys
170 Preeti Mithalesh Gupta Computer Infosys
171 Ravikiran Rajkumar Jaiswal Computer Infosys
172 Rithvik Vitthal Shindihatti Computer Infosys
173 Rohit Prakash Wadne Computer Infosys
174 Rohit Prakash Wadne Computer Infosys
175 Rushikesh Sharad Pawar Computer Infosys
176 Sanket  Chandrashekhar  Mahajan Computer Infosys
177 Shivani Mukesh Oswal Computer Infosys
178 Shreyash Sachin Deshpande Computer Infosys
179 Shruti Shailesh Sodhe Computer Infosys
180 Siddharth Uday Atre Computer Infosys
181 Sukanya  Baban Isave Computer Infosys
182 Pooja  Shamkant  Malpure Computer Tudip_Ninja
183 Hrishikesh Patil E&TC Infosys
184 Prahit - Tiwari E&TC Infosys
185 Anindya  P.  Joshi E&TC Tudip_Ninja
186 Prahit - Tiwari E&TC Tudip_Ninja
187 Prachi  Sharad Bibekar Mechanical Infosys
188 Raj Sandip Kaste Computer NTT Data
189 Rohit Prakash Wadne Computer NTT Data
190 Aniket Rajesh Gaikwad Computer TCS
191 Damini Sanjay Kesharkar Computer TCS
192 Ghanshyam Bhanudas Patil Computer TCS
193 Harshal Kishor Dhake Computer TCS
194 Jessica James Braganza Computer TCS
195 Kanchan Dattatray Bhil Computer TCS
196 Ketan Sanjay Patel Computer TCS
197 Kunal - Bhapkar Computer TCS
198 Neha Dattaram Parbate Computer TCS
199 Prabhleen Kaur Ravinder Singh Salu Computer TCS
200 Pratiksha Mukund Bankar Computer TCS
201 Priyanka Ramraj Rathod Computer TCS
202 Richa - Maurya Computer TCS
203 Rishikesh Pravin Patil Computer TCS
204 Rithvik Vitthal Shindihatti Computer TCS
205 Shivani Dattatray Satav Computer TCS
206 Shivani Vijay Taru Computer TCS
207 Shreya Onkar Kendhe Computer TCS
208 Shreyash Sachin Deshpande Computer TCS
209 Shriram Ashok Rajdeo Computer TCS
210 Siddharth Uday Atre Computer TCS
211 Survesh Shashikant Mandhare Computer TCS
212 Viraj Rajendra Hinge Computer TCS
213 Harshal Kishor Dhake Computer Wipro
214 Neha Dattaram Parbate Computer Wipro
215 Sudesh Deepak Pawar Computer Wipro
216 Nachiket Sayaji Kolte E&TC TCS



217 Piyush Shailesh Nindane E&TC TCS
218 Rai Shivam Ajay E&TC TCS
219 Rutuja  Rahul  Kamble E&TC TCS
220 Uttara Rajesh Divte E&TC TCS
221 Aparna Mahendrakumar Burhade E&TC Wipro
222 Atharv Avinash Pathak Mechanical TCS
223 Atharv Balasaheb Darekar Mechanical TCS
224 Kedar  Jitendra  Motkar Mechanical TCS
225 Rushikesh Gajanan Bodhe Mechanical TCS
226 Sanika  Santosh Chitale Mechanical TCS
227 Pranali Shailendra Bagad Computer ATOS - Syntel
228 Preeti Madhav Shinde Computer Amazon
229 Komalkriti Venkatesh Iyengar Mechanical Amazon
230 Mayuresh Sanjay Patil Mechanical EASi
231 Meghraj Milind Konduskar Mechanical EASi
232 Mukit Riyaz Patil Mechanical EASi
233 Sanika  Santosh Chitale Mechanical EASi
234 Komalkriti Venkatesh Iyengar Mechanical Faurecia

235 Atharva Ajay Chaudhari Computer Left Right Mind

236 Kunal Bhushan Yeola Computer Left Right Mind

237 Arun Sanjeev Mopare Computer Adapty

238 Aniket Haridas Akhade Computer Bitwise Solutions

239 Rahul Suresh Ubale Computer Bitwise Solutions

240 Dhanshree  Vidhyadhar  Paranajape Computer Blue Flame Labs

241 Krati  - Patni Computer Cybersecuritiest

242 Amit Deepak Badave Computer Enzigma

243 Arti  Vitthal  Ganage Computer Enzigma

244 Krati  - Patni Computer Enzigma

245 Sanket  Chandrashekhar  Mahajan Computer Enzigma

246 Shalini - Kumari Computer Enzigma

247 Shrinath Gajanan Lanjudkar Computer Enzigma

248 Damini Sanjay Kesharkar Computer Harbinger

249 Jessica James Braganza Computer Harbinger

250 Krishna Sukhadev  Sonavane Computer Harbinger

251 Stephen Simon Dias Computer Harbinger

252 Aishwarya Nitin Sonar Computer Sankey

253 Darshan Ramakant Rahude Computer Sankey

254 Param Varsha Gulhane Computer Sankey

255 Preeti Madhav Shinde Computer Sankey

256 Priyesh Sunil Surve Computer Sankey

257 Ruchira Bapu Mote Computer Sankey

258 Yamini Pandharinath Shewale Computer Sankey

259 Srishti Shashiprakash Dwivedi E&TC Hexaware

260 Abhishek Yogesh Phand Mechanical Jamna Auto

261 Prakash Bhujang More Mechanical Jamna Auto

262 Shubhankar  Sanjay Angir Mechanical Jamna Auto

263 Utsav Rajesh Dube Mechanical Thermax

264 Apurva  Prakash  Salvi Computer Rubicon

265 Deepika Rajendra Bajaj Computer Rubicon

266 Nachiketa Mohan Ambarkhane Computer Rubicon



267 Rutuja Sanjay Mane Computer Rubicon

268 Vinayak Jagdish  Patil Computer Rubicon

269 Bhagwat Haridas Suryawanshi E&TC Rubicon

270 Swapnil Bhimrao Bagle E&TC Rubicon

271 Aniket Tukaram Gaikwad Mechanical Visiontech

272 Ganesh  Yashwant  Ombase Mechanical Visiontech

273 Kartik Pawan Joshi Mechanical Visiontech

274 Nikhil Murlidhar Kurai Mechanical Visiontech

275 Prasad Arun Lokhande Mechanical Visiontech

276 Sagar Dilip Pandit Mechanical Visiontech

277 Vaibhav Sopan Gore Mechanical Visiontech

278 Varad Makarand Saptarshi Mechanical Visiontech

279 Vinay - Satish Mechanical Visiontech
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